CLIMATE CONTROLLED

No Markup On Shipping Cost

PACKAGE HUT3PL.COM

Monthly Fee Schedule No Set Up Fee!

\$12.00/month per pallet 1-48 boxes 1 pallet per UPC / SKU / FNSKU / No Mixed Inventory

\$2.85 Box / Tape / Inside Cushions / Supplies Cost **\$1.00 surcharge per package if using our shipping channels

Cross Dock Pallets Forklift

loading or unloading flat \$50.00 per shipment

Monthly accounting per case if requested \$15.00 per case. If per item count per case \$25.00 per case if requested. Must be paid infull before outbound exit transfer shipping to another location

USA & INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING

Actual Wholesale Shipping Cost! AIRPORT LOCATION

ACTUAL SHIPPING COST CHARGES FASTEST SHIPPING YOUR CHOICE



\$150.00 monthly account fee waived if we make your product

**will be invoiced every 2 weeks for shipping costs